
!

!

!
!

!

E E

EE

KAWAKAWA ROAD

KAWAKAWA BAY
COAST

ROAD

TE PAPA RD

OR
ER

E P
OIN

T ROAD

ORERE

MATINGARAHI
DEERYS ROAD

ROAD
ROAD

ORERE
KAWAKAWA

ORERE MATINGARAHIROAD

15

36

34

28

27

62

295

188

193

193
12

13

22

80

79

2

Te Morehu

Tapapakanga

Tapapakanga

Tawhitokino

Stream

Puatiti

Waimangu

Te Karaka

Papanui Point

Raukura Point

Te Kaiahorawaru Point

TAWHITOKINO BEACH

FIRTH   OF   THAMES

Manukau Operative District Plan 2002
Scale 1:32,500 at A3

Meters
500 0 500 1,000 1,500250

Amended by Update 11 86
85

84
83
82

81



85

Manukau Operative District Plan 2002 DOCUMENTATION FOR DISTRICT PLAN MAP 18

Designations

ID No: Also on
Map Description of Designation Underlying 

Zone Requiring Authority

Regional Park - Tapapakanga Regional Park Public 
Open Space 2 Auckland Regional Council

Orere Point School Rural 1 Minister of Education

80

Regional Park - Tawhitokino Regional Park 
Explanatory Note: 
Tawhitokino Regional Park is subject to the 
East Hunua Ranges Regional Parkland 
Management Plan. The underlying Public Open 
Space 5 zone applies to the Southern end of 
Tawhitokino Regional Park adjoining 
the Orere Point settlement and comprises 
a 20 metre wide esplanade reserve measured from 
the mark of mean high water springs. The balance 
of the Park comprises the underlying Public Open 
Space 2 zone.

Public 
Open Space 2 
Public 
Open Space 5

Auckland Regional Council

83 Kawakawa Bay Sewage Treatment Plant Rural 1 Manukau Water

193

DOCUMENTATION FOR DISTRICT PLAN MAP 85

Heritage Resources to be 
Protected

ID No: Also on
Map Description Address

       Schedule 6A - Buildings and Objects

Ashby Graveyard    Tapapakanga Regional Park

Ashby Homestead Tapapakanga Regional Park

Schedule 6F - Waahi Tapu

Urupa 666R Orere - Matingarahi Road

Schedule 6G - Archaeological Sites

Orere School Pa     
Inland Simple Ridge Pa

775 Kawakawa - Orere Road 
Clevedon

Tapapakanga Stoneheaps     
(Group of Horticultural Sites)   14 Deerys Road, Orere Point

Tapapakanga Pa    
Simple Headland Pa 14 Deerys Road, Orere Point

Orere Pits     676 Kawakawa - Orere Road
Clevedon

13

22

188

62

28

36

34

12

27

295

Amended by Update 11


	Map_85.pdf
	Pg 85.pdf

