



500 250 0 500 1,000 1,500 Scale 1:32,500 at A3 Meters Manukau Operative District Plan 2002 Amended by Update 11

	82	
	83	85
81	84	86

Manukau Operative District Plan 2002



Designations

ID No:	Also on Map	Description of Designation	Underlying Zone	Requiring Authority	
193		Regional Park - Tapapakanga Regional Park	Public Open Space 2	Auckland Regional Council	
62		Orere Point School	Rural 1	Minister of Education	
188	80	Regional Park - Tawhitokino Regional Park <u>Explanatory Note:</u> Tawhitokino Regional Park is subject to the East Hunua Ranges Regional Parkland Management Plan. The underlying Public Open Space 5 zone applies to the Southern end of Tawhitokino Regional Park adjoining the Orere Point settlement and comprises a 20 metre wide esplanade reserve measured from the mark of mean high water springs. The balance of the Park comprises the underlying Public Open Space 2 zone.	Public Open Space 2 Public Open Space 5	Auckland Regional Council	
295	83	Kawakawa Bay Sewage Treatment Plant	Rural 1	Manukau Water	

Heritage Resources to be Protected

ID No:	Also on Map	Description	Address	
		Schedule 6A - Buildings and Objects		
13		Ashby Graveyard	Tapapakanga Regional Park	
12		Ashby Homestead	Tapapakanga Regional Park	
		Schedule 6F - Waahi Tapu		
22		Urupa	666R Orere - Matingarahi Road	
		Schedule 6G - Archaeological Sites		
27		Orere School Pa Inland Simple Ridge Pa	775 Kawakawa - Orere Road Clevedon	
28		Tapapakanga Stoneheaps (Group of Horticultural Sites)	14 Deerys Road, Orere Point	
34		Tapapakanga Pa Simple Headland Pa	14 Deerys Road, Orere Point	
36		Orere Pits	676 Kawakawa - Orere Road Clevedon	

DOCUMENTATION FOR DISTRICT PLAN MAP 85

Amended by Update 11